
CK, Cocoa  Pack Size: 9 oz per ea 

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Non-fat Milk Solids, Maltodextrin, Cream Powder 

(Sweet Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, And Less Then 2% Silicon Dioxide To Prevent 

Caking), Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Tapioca Starch, Sea Salt, 

Caramel Flavoring (Dextrose, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Silicon Dioxide), 

Guar Gum, Cocoa (Processed With Alakali)

Serving Size 2 Tablespoons (28 g)

Servings Per Container 9

Amount Per Serving

Calories 110 Calories from Fat 15  

Nutrition Facts

Calories From Saturated Fat 0

Trans Fat 0g

Saturated Fat 0g

Total Fat 1.5g

0%

2%

% Daily Value*

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 190mg 8%

Potassium 170mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 22g

Dietary Fiber 0g

7%

0%

Sugars 16g

Protein 2g 4%

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 8%

Iron 2%

Vitamin D 0%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on

your calorie needs.
2,000 2,500Calories

Total Fat

Sat Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram

Fat 9       ● Carbohydrate 4 ● Protein 4

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

*

65g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

80g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

August 15, 2018 at 12:15:58PM Page 1 of 1




