

## CK, Cocoa Pack Size: 9 oz per ea

Nutriti	on Fac	cts	
Serving Size 2 Tablespoons (28 g)			
Servings Per Container 9			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories 110	Ca	alories fro	om Fat 15
Calories From Saturated Fat 0			
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat 1.5g			2%
Saturated Fat 0g			0%
Trans Fat 0q			
	rated Fat 0g		
	turated Fat 0g		
Cholesterol 0m			0%
Sodium 190mg			8%
Potassium 170mg			5%
Total Carbohydrate 22g 7°			
Dietary Fiber 0g			0%
Sugars 16g			
Protein 2q	,		4%
Vitamin A			0%
Vitamin C			0%
Calcium			8%
Iron			2%
Vitamin D			0%
* Percent Daily Values Your daily values your calorie needs	may be higher or I		
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat Cholesterol	Less than Less than	20g 300mg	25g 300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	LC33 triail	300g	2,400mg 375q
Dietary Fiber		25q	30q
Calories per gram		9	
Fat 9 •	Carbohydrate 4	<ul> <li>Pro</li> </ul>	otein 4

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Non-fat Milk Solids, Maltodextrin, Cream Powder (Sweet Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, And Less Then 2% Silicon Dioxide To Prevent Caking), Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Tapioca Starch, Sea Salt, Caramel Flavoring (Dextrose, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Silicon Dioxide), Guar Gum, Cocoa (Processed With Alakali)

August 15, 2018 at 12:15:58PM Page 1 of 1